
01  Sat 09/04/2016
          Kames CW Sprint EACC
02  Sun 10/04/2016
          Kames AC Sprint EACC
03  Sat 16/04/2016
          Doune Hill Climb LCC
04 Sun 17/04/2016
          Doune Hill Climb LCC
05  Sat 30/04/2016
          Oliver's Mount Hill Climb Auto 66
06  Sun 01/05/2016
          Oliver's Mount Hill Climb Auto 66
07  Sun 15/05/2016
          Scammonden Hill Climb MGCC
08  Mon 30/05/2016
          Blyton Park Sprint York
09  Sat 11/06/2016
          Barbon Hill Climb LMC
10  Sat 18/06/2016
          Three Sisters Sprint LDMC
11  Sat 25/06/2016
          Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
12  Sun 26/06/2016
          Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
13  Sun 17/07/2016
          Scammonden Hill Climb MCMRC
14  Sat 30/07/2016
          Kames CW Sprint EACC
15  Sun 31/07/2016
          Kames AC Sprint EACC
16  Sat 27/08/2016
          Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
17  Sun 28/08/2016
          Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
18  Sat 03/09/2016
          Aintree Sprint LMC
19  Sat 17/09/2016
          Harewood Hill Climb BARC
20  Sun 18/09/2016
          Harewood Hill Climb BARC
21  Sun 02/10/2016
          Kames CW Sprint EACC(XBC)20
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RaceAutomobilia.comVanLineUK.co.uk

CrossBorderSpeed.co.uk 

mail@CrossBorderSpeed.co.uk 

XBC 
The Cross Border Speed Championship 

CrossBorderSpeed.co.uk 

East Ayrshire Car Club 

EastAyrshireCC.co.uk 

The Motorsport Speed Championship
with Sprint and Hill Climb events
on both sides of Hadrian's Wall.

Organised and run by Competitors
for Competitors.

You are cordially invited to come
and join the fun.

Sign up on our web site.
Contact us for help if you are

a novice, starting out. 


